
Scratch U17 w

8'27''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 92 Müller Karla 10120293320 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

2 87 Rosenkranz Marie-Luise 10148949948 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

3 84 Mayer Liljana 10127493245 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

4 94 Schönwälder Alicia 10150269552 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

5 89 Schlegel Johanna 10122883927 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

6 95 Landsiedel Emilia 10145256874 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

7 82 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V.

8 81 Webel Joèline 10114804332 SC Berlin e.V. -1

9 93 Rosenfeld Lia 10152017370 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. -1

10 83 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V. -2



Elimination U17 w

6'48''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 92 Müller Karla 10120293320 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

2 87 Rosenkranz Marie-Luise 10148949948 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

3 84 Mayer Liljana 10127493245 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

4 82 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V.

5 94 Schönwälder Alicia 10150269552 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

6 81 Webel Joèline 10114804332 SC Berlin e.V.

7 89 Schlegel Johanna 10122883927 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

8 83 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V.

9 95 Landsiedel Emilia 10145256874 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

10 93 Rosenfeld Lia 10152017370 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Madison U17 w / U15 m 14 14 14 17 14

17 17 11 14 10
11 10 17 10 17

Platz 10 11 10 11 11

14 Müller Karla 10120293320 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

14 Schönwälder Alicia 10150269552 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

17 Mayer Liljana 10127493245 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

17 Rosenkranz Marie-Luise 10148949948 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

10 Kraus Bela 10133838156 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

10 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V.

11 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

2 3 3 2 5 4 17 3

1 5 5 5 3 10 28 1

5 -80 -80 5

4 2 1 3 1 2 -20 -11 4

3 1 2 1 2 6 12 2

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf


